Composite Cat Rankings

Key: All10=All 10 scoring cats; Bopping={Run,Hr,Rbi,NetSb,Obp},; Pitching={K,Era, Whip,QS,NetSvH}

Team
Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
Breaking Beard
Buffalo Chatbots
CRYOGENIC TEDS
DG Sparrows
KGG 2025
Killer Maltese
Killer Rabbits
Philly Alliums
PTBNL
Southern Rockets
The Friday Night Starter
The Lollygaggers
The Ronsby Swansons

Vatican City Popes

Best
Worst

Combine multiple related scoring cats into one average ranking

All10
All10 Rank

9.9 12
7.9 9
7.0 7
11.4 14
9.8 11
6.3 3
6.6 5
12.2 15
4.3 1
6.3 3
11.3 13
6.8 6
12.2 15
9.4 10
6.1 2
7.7 8
4.3

12.2

Bopping
Bop Rank

12.2 14
8.4 8
6.0 4
8.8 11
9.0 12
5.4 3
8.6 10
14.6 16
3.0 1
8.4 8

13.0 15
8.0 7

11.6 13
6.6 5
7.6 6
4.0 2
3.0

14.6

Pitching
Pitch Rank
7.6 8
7.4 7
8.0 9
14.0 16
10.6 12
7.2 6
4.6 2
9.8 11
5.6 4
4.2 1
9.6 10
5.6 4
12.8 15
12.2 14
4.6 2
11.4 13
4.2
14.0

09/01/2025



Special Composite Cat Rankings

Key: Bop/Light={Run,NetSb}, Bop/Heavy={Hr,Rbi};, Pitch/For SP={K,QS},; Pitch/For RP={Era,Whip,NetSvH}

Team
Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
Breaking Beard
Buffalo Chatbots
CRYOGENIC TEDS
DG Sparrows
KGG 2025
Killer Maltese
Killer Rabbits
Philly Alliums
PTBNL
Southern Rockets
The Friday Night Starter
The Lollygaggers
The Ronsby Swansons

Vatican City Popes

Best
Worst

Bop Special
Light
11.0
12.5
5.5
6.0
6.5
10.5
7.5
14.5
2.0
10.0
13.0
7.0
9.5
4.0
9.5
6.5

2.0
14.5

Heavy
15.5
7.5
3.5
12.5
11.5
2.5
6.0
15.5
4.0
9.0
12.5
8.0
12.0
9.5
4.0
1.0

1.0
15.5

Pitch Special

For SP
12.0
12.0

1.0
16.0
5.5
10.0
3.0
12.5
5.0
3.0
7.5
8.5
11.0
15.0
3.5
9.5

1.0
16.0

For RP
4.7
4.3

12.7
12.7
14.0
5.3
5.7
8.0
6.0
5.0
11.0
3.7
14.0
10.3
5.3
12.7

3.7
14.0

09/01/2025



Weekly Cat Rankings

Ranking (1-16) of each team's average weekly score in each category

Team
Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
Breaking Beard
Buffalo Chatbots
CRYOGENIC TEDS
DG Sparrows
KGG 2025
Killer Maltese
Killer Rabbits
Philly Alliums
PTBNL
Southern Rockets
The Friday Night Starter
The Lollygaggers
The Ronsby Swansons

Vatican City Popes

Run

13
11

10

14
16

15

12

Hr

16

Rbi

15
9
3

12

13
2
5

16
6

10

11
8

14

Obp

16
13

14
10
15

11

NSb

15
10

14
13

16

Era

7
5
11
10
16

15
14

13

Whip
3
5
11
13
16

A N OO N O

12

15
10

14

Qs
10
11
16

14

13

Week

NSvVvH

21

4
3
16
15
10
1
2
4
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